2020192

2023176

2023176

2023182

2023324

2024002

2024004

2024005

2024007

2024008

2024010

2024011

2024013

2024014

2024025

2024029

2024094

2024207

2024220

2024222

2024232

SURPLUS

$

$

[ZES

[ZES

©w v e

© B e »

© v o

o

17,743.83

13,109.96

13,109.96

49,504.50
24,052.58

6,265.88

4,104.43

2,233.40

1,462.45

1,913.26

3,307.78
6.00

616.54

5,685.91
8,896.30
1,101.30

69,712.80

88,430.05
39,263.88

89,284.78

16,314.27

SALE DATE

11/2/2020

10/2/2023

10/2/2023

10/2/2023

1/29/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

3/11/2024

3/18/2024

41812024

41812024

6/10/2024

711512024

8/12/2024

12/9/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

PAYEE

CAPITOL INVESTMENT COMPANY INC

HENRY EDWARD CURTIS ESTATE

PHILIP BENJAMIN CURTIS ESTATE

RALPH M FITCH ESTATE
AMY E LOHMAN ETAL

BESSIE YOUNG EST
JULIA B MCCURDY

ANATOL BUCHEL

ALDONA SHAUGHNESSY

JOSEPH F VALENTINE ET AL

THOMAS P HASTINGS

VEDA F PONIKVAR
ANNIE MAE SMITH
TOMMY WHITLEY
W C WHITLEY
HAROLD WHITLEY
JAMES WHITLEY
FRANCES LOGAN
LANDS ONLY INC
LINDA L BROUWER

KIMBERLY HELMS
CONNIE E HELMS Il

ANNIE RUTH THOMPSON ESTATE
CATHERINE ROBERTS

ROSE E MURPHY
DAVID HECKERT

JOHN ROMBAKIS
PATRICIA ROMBAKIS

ADDRESS

C/O M MAX WILKS
8050 BLACKWATER DR

4088 CHARLES CIR

4088 CHARLES CIR

13803 13TH AVE NW
7648 AIA SOUTH

716 N DE VILLIERS ST

149 CAMINO POSADA

C/O TERRENCE P GLUNZ
7821 W WESTWOOD DR

PO BOX 434

C/O JOHN L LADLE JR
177 N STATE ST STE 300

504 13TH ST NW
2237 GARWOOD RD

3 JASMINE RD

285 COUNTRY ROADS CIR
6385 INDIAN WELLS BLVD
77 S MADISON DR

3984 2ND AVE

6528 LARK AVE
4520 LIMIT ST

81 POINT W

615 ELGIN AVE

e}
S
<

MILTON

PACE

PACE

GIG HARBOR

ST AUGUSTINE

PENSACOLA

WALNUT CREEK

ELMWOOD PARK

HERNANDO

CHICAGO

CHISHOLM

ERIAL

OXFORD

STOCKBRIDGE

BOYNTON BEACH

PENSACOLA

LAUREL HILL

MILTON

MILTON

W LAFAYETTE

FOREST PARK

FL

FL

FL

WA

FL

FL

CA

MN

NJ

MA

GA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

N
©

32583

32571

32571

98332

32080

32501-3819

94595-1457

60707-1811

34441-0434

60601-3611

55719-1136

08081-2221

01540-3304

30281-1359

33437-3229

32505-3615

32567

32570

32583

47906

60130



